Ref N0,293-38-2011-JAN



u961370
Ref No,293-38-2011-JAN


Z5EN0, 293-38

KEY
NO. TevA PART NAME CODE NO. J—FENO. =
BRFERS | 293-582 293-583 293-584 293-585 293-586 293-587 | COMMENTS
CATEGORY| MDC-325MB MDC-350MB MDC-375MB MDC-400MB MDC-425MB MDC-450MB
293-782 293-783 293-784 293-785 293-786 293-787
MDC-13"MB MDC-14"MB MDC-15"MB MDC-16"MB MDC-17"MB MDC-18"MB
1 [wWaryyy SPRING Y 307773
2 |AEVNL (3)) SPINDLE (MM) Y 04AAB827
AEVN I (4VF) SPINDLE (INCH) Y 04AAB828
3 (A4 (3Y)) OUTER SLEEVE (MM) Y 200790 | 200791 | 200792 | 200793 | 200794 | 200795
nAM) 4UF) OUTER SLEEVE (INCH) Y 204695
4 Y7L (3Y) THIMBLE (MM) Y 200375
YU (AVF) THIMBLE (INCH) Y 200376
5 [7uEl ANVIL Y 200822
6 |950779357 CLAMP ASSY 950063
6-1 _|A7 UV I9% WASHER 200420
6-2 (97072 SCREW,CLAMP 200422
6-3 (977 nya HANDLE,CLAMP 200426
6-4 [PrgY SET SCREW 200424
7 |3Fvb RATCHET STOP 04GZA243
8 |#=L7L—h38T (3Y) NAMEPLATE ASSY (MM) 04AZB461 04AZB462 04AZB463 04AZB464 04AZB465 04AZB466
#=L7°V-b38T (UVF) NAMEPLATE ASSY (INCH) 04AZB469 04AZB470 04AZB471 04AZB472 04AZB473 04AZB474
9 [AyMhn'- (A7) HEAD COVER (FRONT) Y 04AAB822
10 |AyMAN= (97) HEAD COVER (BACK) 04AAB823
11 |7yE AN — COLLOR,ANVIL Y 200704
12 |7UELTTHY ANVIL PLUG Y 302049
13 |oYvy O-RING Y 307433
14 37479 FRAME Y 04AAB810
15 [FA3%Y" (M1.6 X 3.5) SET SCREW (M1.6 X 3.5) Y 04AAB856
16 |Fat13y ADJUSTMENT SCREW Y 04AAB829
17 [ovhh7Hy5bs4" (M2x2) [SET SCREW (M2 x 25) Y 309289
18 |0—49347 ROTTOR ASSY Y 04AZB459
19 [¥-E'2 KEY SCREW Y 04AAB477
20 |AT—%9347 STATER ASSY Y 04AZB460
21 |FPC FPC Y 04AAB796
22 |oyhi7TUFFA%Y" (M1.7x4) |SET SCREW (M1.7 X 4) Y 04AAB479

293

DIGIMATIC OUTSIDE
MICROMETERS
Series293(MDC-MB)

Ref. No. 293-38-2011-JAN 1/2

2933")—A(MDC-MB)

—

TIRTFYOZRENA
NA1DOX—=4

293




Z5EN0, 293-38

KEY
NO. TevA PART NAME CODE NO. J—FNO. =S
BRERS |  293-582 293-583 293-584 293-585 293-586 293-587 | COMMENTS
CATEGORY| MDC-325MB MDC-350MB MDC-375MB MDC-400MB MDC-425MB MDC-450MB
293-782 293-783 293-784 293-785 293-786 293-787
MDC-13"MB MDC-14"MB MDC-15"MB MDC-16"MB MDC-17"MB MDC-18"MB
23|Iy E 109347 (3Y) PANEL MODULE ASSY (MM) Y 04AZB445A
E3nY T 1-V9348T (AUF)  |PANEL MODULE ASSY (INCH) Y 04AZB445B
24 |E 31—V 09 FRAME Y 04AABS811
25 |E/ -0 EYIVI4VL MODULE INSULATING FILM Y 04AAB812
26 [TVF7% BATTERY COVER 04AAB813
27 [FA3%Y (M1.7x3.5) SET SCREW (M1.7 X 3.5) 04AAB855
28 |Y—Ih 1% SHIELD BOARD Y 04AAB824
29 [FA3y (M2x2) SET SCREW (M2 X 2) Y 04AAB832
30 [ax95%vy7 CAP,CONNECTOR 04AAB814
31 |#73%Y (M2.6 X 6) SET SCREW (M2.6 X 6) 04AAB833
32 |FA3%2Y (M1.6X6.5) SET SCREW (M1.6 X 6.5) 305486
33 [an't SPANNER 200154
34 [Va9y M4 - SCREW DRIVER 05CAA952
35 [154YnyTY=9h BATTERY 938882
M)7YhA4EY 43 USERS MANUAL 99MAB034M
CPED)| [OPTION]
9Y'975-70 1m SPC CABLE 1M 04AZB512
9 h5—7' )L 2m SPC CABLE 2M 04AZB513
([BEEHM] [PACKING]
hh/n3a HOUSING CASE 471314 | 471315 471316 | 471317 | 471318 | 471319
BY V-2 PAPER CASE 04MAA335 04MAA336

29

DIGIMATIC OUTSIDE
MICROMETERS
Series293(MDC-MB)

Ref. No. 293-38-2011-JAN 2/2

2931)—X(MDC-MB)

T IRFYDIRESNA
NADAX—4

293






